
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

St.Nr. 
142 
177 

84 
74 
34 
26 

122 
103 
511 

20 
41 
54 

124 
468 
254 
211 
234 

24 
44 
58 
64 
96 

110 
27 

7 
33 
13 
65 

8 
181 
576 

66 
95 

Name 
Arie van Engelen 
Gavin Beaumont 
Eike Moes 
Christian Klipfel 
Harald Wirtz 
Gerhard Wacker 
Lutz Hölig 
Frank Deile 
Phil Gee 
Ingo Ruh 
Ernst Theuer 
Peter Fuhrbach 
Lars Dicke 
Martin Hensellek 
Karsten Zimmermann 
Welf Ernst 
Peter Schuebbe 
Joerg Gregor 
Christoph Welter 
Dirk Preckel 
Axel Damm 
Thomas Rützel 
Nico Rohm 
Michael Reichert 
Peter Kleinsorge 
Holger Rosenbaum 
Robert Pellerei 
Rüdiger Putz 
Jens Lindenlaub 
Gerold Stein 
Gregers Sorensen 
Rolf Baldes 
Karsten Jessen 

Beste Zeit. 
1:06.150 
1:06.396 
1:06.576 
1:06.629 
1:07.120 
1:07.411 
1:08.421 
1:08.918 
1:09.033 
1:09.064 
1:09.398 
1:09.595 
1:09.672 
1:10.047 
1:10.115 
1:10.466 
1:10.589 
1:11.005 
1:11.154 
1:11.257 
1:11.328 
1:11.334 
1:11.466 
1:12.013 
1:13.165 
1:13.325 
1:13.586 
1:13.981 
1:15.594 
1:17.767 
1:19.418 
1:19.550 
1:20.531 

Diff. 

0.246 
0.426 
0.479 
0.970 
1.261 
2.271 
2.768 
2.883 
2.914 
3.248 
3.445 
3.522 
3.897 
3.965 
4.316 
4.439 
4.855 
5.004 
5.107 
5.178 
5.184 
5.316 
5.863 
7.015 
7.175 
7.436 
7.831 
9.444 

11.617 
13.268 
13.400 
14.381 

Abstand 

0.246 
0.180 
0.053 
0.491 
0.291 
1.010 
0.497 
0.115 
0.031 
0.334 
0.197 
0.077 
0.375 
0.068 
0.351 
0.123 
0.416 
0.149 
0.103 
0.071 
0.006 
0.132 
0.547 
1.152 
0.160 
0.261 
0.395 
1.613 
2.173 
1.651 
0.132 
0.981 

Klasse 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 
Ü 40 

Fahrzeug 
KTM 450 SMR 
s u p e r m o t o st o r e  r a c in g  t m  4 5 0 fi  
TM 450Fi 
KTM 450SMR 
Suzuki RMZ450 
Honda CRF450R 
TM SMX 450 
Husaberg 570 RR 
TM Racing 300 SMX 
Husquarna SMR 530 RR 
Honda CRF 
SUZUKI RMZ 480 
SSF 450RR SSF 450RR 
TM 450 FI 
Yamaha YZ450F 
KTM SMC 660 
Husqvarna TE 510 
Yamaha YZ450F 
Husqvarna TXC510 

Honda CRF 450 R 
TM Smx 450 
Suzuki RMZ450 
KTM 450 SXS 
KTM 450SMR 
Yamaha Yz450f 
GAS GAS EC 300 
Suzuki RMZ 450 
Suzuki DRZ 400 E 
KTM SMR 450 
Kawasaki KX 450 F 
Suzuki RM 250 
KTM 450 SMS 
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Supermoto DM St. Wendel 
Ü40 

2. Freies Training 

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 12:00:10 

St. Wendel 1,150 Km 

31.05.2014 12:00 


